Clermont County, OH, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$463

0

$184
$349
$184
$135
$171
$1,486
$17,832

Married
Couple

$579

0

$361
$418
$367
$197
$250
$2,172
$26,064

Adult, One
Child

$579
$833
$345
$418
$430
$293
$320
$3,218
$38,616

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Clermont County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$579
$852
$288
$418
$376
$287
$307
$3,107
$37,284

Two Adults,
2 Children

$769
$1,666
$345
$697
$707
$512
$582
$5,278
$63,336

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$769
$1,635
$609
$697
$707
$496
$539
$5,452
$65,424

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$724

0
$357
$360
$258
$170
$170

$64
$379

$2,482
$29,784

Married
Couple

$961

0
$680
$721
$578
$294
$294

$99
$607

$4,234
$50,808

Adult, One
Child

$961
$871
$662
$721
$736
$395
$395

$82
$789

$5,869
$70,428

Household STABILITY Budget, Clermont County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$961
$1,255
$511
$721
$736
$418
$418

$64
$812

$5,896
$70,752

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,358
$1,742
$1,344
$1,201
$986
$663
$663
$123
$1,481
$9,561
$114,732

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,358
$2,166
$1,159
$1,201
$986
$687
$687
$99
$1,723
$10,066
$120,792

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..
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