Clermont County, OH, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Clermont County, OH, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$463	\$579	\$579	\$579	\$769	\$769			
Childcare	0	0	\$833	\$852	\$1,666	\$1,635			
Food	\$184	\$361	\$345	\$288	\$345	\$609			
Transportation	\$349	\$418	\$418	\$418	\$697	\$697			
Healthcare	\$184	\$367	\$430	\$376	\$707	\$707			
Miscellaneous	\$135	\$197	\$293	\$287	\$512	\$496			
Tax	\$171	\$250	\$320	\$307	\$582	\$539			
Monthly Total	\$1,486	\$2,172	\$3,218	\$3,107	\$5,278	\$5,452			
Annual Total	\$17,832	\$26,064	\$38,616	\$37,284	\$63,336	\$65,424			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Household STABILITY Budget, Clermont County, OH, 2015									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$724	\$961	\$961	\$961	\$1,358	\$1,358			
Childcare	0	0	\$871	\$1,255	\$1,742	\$2,166			
Food	\$357	\$680	\$662	\$511	\$1,344	\$1,159			
Transportation	\$360	\$721	\$721	\$721	\$1,201	\$1,201			
Healthcare	\$258	\$578	\$736	\$736	\$986	\$986			
Miscellaneous	\$170	\$294	\$395	\$418	\$663	\$687			
Savings	\$170	\$294	\$395	\$418	\$663	\$687			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Тах	\$379	\$607	\$789	\$812	\$1,481	\$1,723			
Monthly Total	\$2,482	\$4,234	\$5,869	\$5,896	\$9,561	\$10,066			
Annual Total	\$29,784	\$50,808	\$70,428	\$70,752	\$114,732	\$120,792			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..